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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

The multipurpose Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent, thick and very durable, withstanding
hard scrubbing without falling apart. It works with most solvents and removes oil, grease, water and stubborn
spots quickly and effectively, while protecting hands from heat and metal scraps. The cloth fits in the Tork
Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce
consumption.

. Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt

Product certificates

VA

EFSC AT LEAST 30%

www.fsc.org RECYCLED PLASTIC

FSC® C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry
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Shipping data wa
Folded length
4.2in
Unfolded length
16.3in
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286662330
Packaging material Poly
Pieces 105
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 2.76 b
Height 4.33in
Length 6.3in
Width 14.02in
Net Weight 2.731b
Volume 0.22 ft3
Compaitible products
654021 6540281
Tork Folded Tork Folded

Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Ply
1

Folded width
14in

Unfolded width
14in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286662337

Carton

4(4CON)

11.26 b
13.39in
14.37 in
9.371in

1091 Ib

1.04 ft3

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541415260

35280 (84 TRP)
14

6

945.94 Ib
80.32in
45.63in
415in

916.7 Ib

88.02 ft3
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