



530182

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

The multipurpose Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent, thick and very durable, withstanding hard scrubbing without falling apart. It works with most solvents and removes oil, grease, water and stubborn spots quickly and effectively, while protecting hands from heat and metal scraps. The cloth fits in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption.

• Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt

Product certificates





Product & Shipping data

System	Ply	Print
VV4	1	No
Folded length	Folded width	Embossing
4.2 in	14 in	Yes
Unfolded length	Unfolded width	Color
16.3 in	14 in	White

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286662330	10073286662337	7322541415260
Packaging material	Poly	Carton	
Pieces	105	4 (4 CON)	35280 (84 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			14
Layer per Pallet			6
Gross Weight	2.76 lb	11.26 lb	945.94 lb
Height	4.33 in	13.39 in	80.32 in
Length	6.3 in	14.37 in	45.63 in
Width	14.02 in	9.37 in	41.5 in
Net Weight	2.73 lb	10.91 lb	916.7 lb
Volume	0.22 ft3	1.04 ft3	88.02 ft3

Compatible products



6540216540281Tork FoldedTork FoldedWiper/Cloth DispenserWiper/Cloth Dispenser

